COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING SENTENCES. USE WHAT OR HOW THEN CHECK YOUR

ANSWERS

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

FANTASTIC!

A FANTASTIC IDEA!

SAD!

APITY!

GREAT NEWS!

LOVELY WEATHER!

SURPRISING!

A GENTLE SURPRISE!

GREAT AND BEAUTIFUL NIGHT!

cooL!

LOVELY YOU ARE!

AN EXCITING EXPERIENCE!

TALL!

A SHAME!

15.

16.

A CARTOON!

INTERESTING HE IS!
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